TS-S08D063A
July.2008
Preliminary
SPP5100 Series Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd. Page 1
8Gb/s SFP Optical Transceiver Module
SPP5100LX-GL
(2/4/8GFC-LW, 1310nm DFB-LD, PIN-PD)
Features

SPP5100 Series Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd. Page 20
14. Ordering Information
14.1. Part Numbering System
14.2. Ordering Number Code
Table 14-1.  SPP5100LX  Application Code
14.3. 2-wire Serial Interface
 If the serial clock(SCL) is more than 100kHz, the SCL is held in line low (clock
 stretching) during an 2-WIRE SERIAL INTERFACE read or white operation.
SPP5100 LX - GL
PREFIX
Model Number
5100
Application Code
LX : 8GFC-LW
Custom Code
GL - - 800SM-LC-L
P/N Distance Fiber E/O O/E ITU-T
G.691
FC-PI-4Telecordia
GR-253
SPP5100LX- 10km SMF 1310nm DFB PIN
TS-S08D063A
July.2008
Preliminary
SPP5100 Series Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd. Page 21
15.  Label information
16.  Contact Information
U.S.A.
ExceLight Communications, 4021 Stirrup Creek Drive, Suite 200 Durham, NC 27703